
Pachet consumabile

I.D.: 76999873

Data publicarii	30.12.22	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.551,25 RON - 1.551,25 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Pret vanzare (valuta) Valoare deviz TAXA ULEIURI CF.ORDIN 192/2014
26,700 0,30 8,01 ROLA LANT PMMC3 3/8 1.1 PINTENI !! 44,000 0,84 36,96 ROLA LANT PMC3
3/8 1.3 55,000 1,14 62,70 ROLA LANT PMC3 3/8 1.3 55,000 1,14 62,70 PILE ROT.4,0X200
6,000 7,56 45,36 PILE ROT.5,2X200 MM 56057725206 6,000 7,56 45,36 ULEI AMESTEC STIHL
1 L 30,000 37,38 1121,40 CLESTE PORTELECTROD 300 A ENERGO 4,000 42,19 168,76
